
ditcpo@ginail.com  
office: 021-99212082 

OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR 
INFORMATION & TECHNOLOGY 

SINDH POLICE KARACHI 

No. / 0 77e,p/ D1T/ CPO/ 2017 
Dated: /77. 04.2017 

To 
The Director of Information (Advertisement) 
Public Relation Department, 
Government of Sindh, Block-96, 
Sindh, Secretariat Karachi. 

Subject: 	CORRIGENDUM 	N o '_ 	t 

Please refer to tender notice published in Newspaper Daily Dawn, Express on 

27.03.2017 and Kawish on 30.03.2017, regarding "Provision of Last mile fiber optics 

connectivity (VPN) and Provision of 3G/4G wireless connectivity (VPN) of Sindh Police" 

vide this office letter No.907-14/DIT/CP0/2017, Karachi dated: 24.03.2017, published in 

Newspapers vide your reference INF/KRY No.1454/2017. 

2. 	As advised by the director A&F Govt. of Sindh a corrigendum (Seven copies) 

o 	for publication in the above quoted newspapers simultaneously by 18.04.2017 positively. One 

copy of newspapers containing the advertisement in question may please be sent to this office 

along with bill for further necessary action. 

Qi1 

lr  44..(Y1  
(TABASUM ABBASI) 

Director 
Information Technology 

CPO, Sindh Police 

Copy to the following for information and necessary action. 

1/. Inspector General of Police Sindh, Karachi. 
..12. The Director A&F, Govt. of Sindh Public Procurement Regularity 

Authority, Karachi. w/r SPPRA (Serial No. 32320) he is request to hoist the 
same on SPPRA website. 

3. PSO to secretary, Home Department, Karachi 



CORRIGENDUM 

With reference to request for proposal INF/ KRY No.1454/2017, published 

in Newspaper Daily Dawn, Express on 27.03.2017 and Kawish on 30.03.2017, regarding:- 

1) Provision of Last mile fiber optics connectivity (VPN) 
2) Provision of 3G/4G wireless connectivity (VPN) of Sindh Police. 

i. The bid submission date was fixed on 18.04.2017 at 2:00 pm, which is 
now extend upto25.04.2017 (Tuesday) at 2:00 pm. 

ii. The tender will open on same date at 2:30 pm. 

iii. All terms and condition will remain same. 

(TABASUM ABBASI) 
Director 

Information Technology 
CPO, Sindh Police 

• 



POLICE DEPARTMENT 
GOVERNMENT OF SINDH 

www.sindhpolice.gov.pk  

No. 16/-4.77  /DIT/CPO/2017, 
Dated:30  .03.2017 

To, 

The Director Information (Advertisement), 
Government of Sindh, 
Karachi.  

Subject:- CORRIGENDUM. 3 2  tf 

Please refer to the Request for Proposal regarding Support & Maintenance of 

Data Center Equipment & Support & Maintenance of the Video Conferencing Services, 

published in News Papers vide your reference INF/KRY No. 1277/2017. 

Seven (07) copies of corrigendum are enclosed herewith for publication in 

leading News papers by 31.03.2017 positively. 

11(\itLai 
(TABASUM ABBASI) 

Director 
Information Technology 

u 
	 CPO, Sindh Police 

Secretary  

Copy submitted to the following for information and necessary action please:- 

1. he Inspector General of Police, Sindh Karachi. 
. The Director (A&F), Government of Sindh, Public Procurement Regularity 

Authority, Karachi. He is request to hoist the same on SPPRA Website. 
3. PS to Secretary, Home Department, Karachi. 

r. 



CORRIGENDUM 

With reference to request for proposal INF/KRY No.1277/2017, published 

in Daily Dawn, Kawish on 17.03.2017 as well as Urdu Newspaper, regarding Support & 

Maintenance of Data Center Equipment & Support & Maintenance of the Video 

Conferencing Services. 

The schedule of submission of request for proposal is Amended/Revised 

under:- 

i. The tender opening dated was fixed on 04.04.2017 at 2:30 pm, but in 

case of expected Holiday on account of (Death Anniversary of Shaheed 

ZuIfigar Ali Bhutto), the tender will opened on 05.04.2017 at 2:30 pm. 

ii. 	All terms and condition will remain same. 

KJ/k- s  
?"0131.4-  

(TABASUM ABBA31)1  
Director 

Information Technology 
CPO, Sindh Police 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4

